    1 FP6861E-A/B-Preliminary 0.2-AUG-2014
FP6861E-A/B fitipower integrated technology lnc.
Adjustable Current-Limit
Single-Channel Power Distribution Switch
Description
FP6861E-A/B is a cost-effective, low voltage, single
N-Channel MOSFET high-side power switch,
optimized for self-powered and bus-powered

VIN
Figure1. Pin Assignment of FP6861E-A/B
Ordering Information
FP6861E-□□□□□
TR: Tape/Reel
C: Green
Package Type
S6: SOT-23-6
WD: TDFN-6 (2mm×2mm)
Enable Type
1: Active High
2: Active Low
Current Limit Protection Type
A: Constant-Current
B: Latch-Off
SOT-23-6 Marking
Part Number Product Code
FP6861E-A1S6CTR Fi5
FP6861E-A2S6CTR Fi6
FP6861E-B1S6CTR FF9
FP6861E-B2S6CTR FG1
TDFN-6 (2mm×2mm) Marking
Part Number Product Code
FP6861E-A1WDCTR Fi7
FP6861E-A2WDCTR Fi8
FP6861E-B1WDCTR FG2
FP6861E-B2WDCTR FG3
    3 FP6861E-A/B-Preliminary 0.2-AUG-2014
FP6861E-A/B fitipower integrated technology lnc.
Typical Application Circuit
GND
VOUT
EN(EN)
VIN
Chip Enable
FP6861E-A/B
VIN
A
COUT RL
VOUT
CIN
ROC
OC
VOC
ILIM
RILIM
Figure 2. Electrical Characteristic Test Circuit
0.1µF
FP6861E-A/B
22µF
 VIN
 5V
GND
VOUT
EN(EN)
VIN
Chip Enable
OC
10K
Fault Flag
10µF
VBUS
D+
D+
GND
100µF
Ferrite Beades
USB Controller10K to 100K
(Optional)
Flag Transient Filtering